FISCHER MILLING HEADS
Perfect Rotation. www.fischerspindle.com
TECHNOLOGY FOR 100% PERFORMANCE
2 3
YOUR CONTACT
We are the world leader in precise, fast and high-performance rotation. Our more than 85 years of experien-
ce is reflected in our technical innovations. As an international technology leader, we distinguish ourselves
through our expertise in the areas of development, simulation, production and performance testing. Market

A-axis motor nominal torque Nm 110
A-axis motor peak torque Nm 404
A-axis clamping torque Nm 1‘900
Measuring system Absolute / Optical
Interface EnDat 2.2
Spindle gauge line to the middle of the A-axis/pivot point mm 260*
Spindle gauge line to C-axis mounting surface mm 855*
Total length (without connectors) mm 1'198*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 200
Total width (diameter) mm 400
Distance from the center of the C-axis to the center of spindle mm 100.5
C-Axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø285
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø310
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE TYPE TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
Mold & Die (Option: CSC) MFW-1906/26 HSK-A63 ASYN Oil-Air 26'000 34 Nm 20 kW
* Values subject to change with different spindle.
Matching Spindles
	z Slim and compact design
	z C-axis with torque motor and A-axis with servo motor to reach minimum rotational dimension

A-axis motor nominal torque Nm 350
A-axis motor peak torque Nm 665
A-axis clamping torque Nm 1'000
Measuring system Absolute / Optical
Interface EnDat 2.2 (Opt. Fanuc 05)
Spindle gauge line to the middle of the A-axis/pivot point mm 254*
Spindle Nose Extension mm Optional mm Optional
Spindle gauge line to C-axis mounting surface mm 629*
Total length (without connectors) mm 888*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 261/284
Total width (diameter) mm 640
C-axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø330
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø350
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE TYPE TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
Light Milling High Speed Grease MFW-1709/24 HSK-A63 ASYN Grease 24'000 21.5 Nm 20 kW
Light Milling High Speed MFW-1709/30 HSK-A63 ASYN Oil-Air 30‘000 21.5 Nm 20 kW
High Torque Milling Speed Milling Grease MFW-1709/24 HSK-A63 SYN Grease 24'000 39.3 Nm 34 kW
High Torque Milling Speed Milling MFW-1709/30 HSK-A63 SYN Oil-Air 30'000 39.3 Nm 34 kW
High Power Milling Speed Milling MFW-1718/30 HSK-A63 ASYN Oil-Air 30'000 22.5 Nm 42 kW
High Torque Milling Grease MFW-1704/15 HSK-A63 SYN Grease 15‘000 59.7 Nm 25 kW
Matching Spindles
MILLING HEAD D17
COMPACT POWER FOR 5-AXIS MACHINING
NEW

Total length (without connectors) mm 1‘200*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 320
Total width (diameter) mm 640
C-axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø400
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø430
Matching Spindles
* Values subject to change with different spindle.
	z Fully symmetrical design
	z Dual motors, bearings and clamps for A-axis
	z STEP mounting diameter design with two mounting hole diameter
Ø290 and Ø400 to fit various machine structure
	z Totally sealed A-axis encoder
	z Monoblock fork ensuring highest stiffness
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE TYPE TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
Mold & Die MFW-1906/24 HSK-A63 SYN Grease 24'000 66.9 Nm 42 kW
Mold & Die (Option: CSC) MFW-1906/24 HSK-A63 SYN Oil-Air 24'000 66.9 Nm 42 kW
High Power Milling High Speed Machining MFW-1920/30 HSK-A63 SYN Oil-Air 30'000 30.7 Nm 63 kW
HIGHLIGHT D19MILLING HEAD D19
ROBUST. PRECISE. FLEXIBLE.PRECISION AND PERFORMANCE
320320
74

A-axis clamping torque Nm 4‘000
Measuring system Absolute / Optical
Interface EnDat 2.2 (Opt. Fanuc 05)
Spindle gauge line to the middle of the A-axis/pivot point mm 250*
Spindle Nose Extension mm Optional
Spindle gauge line to C-axis mounting surface mm 743*
Total length (without connectors) mm 1'183*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 320
Total width (diameter) mm 640
C-axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø400
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø430
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE
TYPE
TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
Mold & Die (Option: CSC) MFW-2104/24 HSK-A63 ASYN Oil-Air 24'000 69.2 Nm 29 kW
High Torque Milling MFW-2102/20 HSK-A63 SYN Oil-Air 20'000 119.4 Nm 25 kW
High Torque Milling grease lubrication MFW-2102/16 HSK-A63 SYN Grease 16'000 119.4 Nm 25 kW
High Power with High Torque Milling MFW-2106/24 HSK-A63 ASYN Oil-Air 24'000 85.8 Nm 54 kW
MILLING HEAD D21
HIGHEST PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE
12 13
The D23 milling head is engineered for demanding

A-axis range of motion degree ±110
A-axis motor nominal torque Nm 1‘238
A-axis motor peak torque Nm 2‘506
A-axis clamping torque Nm 4‘000
Measuring system Absolute / Optical
Interface EnDat 2.2 (Opt. Fanuc 05)
Spindle gauge line to the middle of the A-axis/pivot point mm 320*
Spindle gauge line to C-axis mounting surface mm 890*
Total length (without connectors) mm 1‘230*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 360
Total width (diameter) mm 780
C-axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø450
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø495
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE TYPE TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
High Torque Milling MFW-2303/10 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 10'000 200 Nm 63 kW
High Performance Milling MFW-2304/15 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 15'000 167.1 Nm 70 kW
High Performance High Speed Milling MFW-2309/20 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 20'000 77 Nm 85 kW
High Power High Speed Milling MFW-2314/20 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 20'000 86.7 Nm 125 kW
High Power High Speed Milling MFW-2318/30 HSK-A63/80 SYN Oil-Air 30‘000 66 Nm 125 kW
COMINGSOON
14 15
MILLING HEAD D27
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE

A-axis clamping torque Nm 6'000
Measuring system Absolute / Optical
Interface EnDat 2.2 (Opt. Fanuc 05)
Spindle gauge line to the middle of the A-axis/pivot point mm 291*
Spindle gauge line to C-axis mounting surface mm 766*
Total length (without connectors) mm 1'500*
Distance from the center of the C-axis to both sides mm 422
Total width (diameter) mm 860
C-axis mounting hole of the Z-axis column mm Ø450
Pitch Circle Diameter (PCD) of mounting screw holes mm Ø580
APPLICATIONS SPINDLE
TYPE
TOOL
INTERFACE MOTOR LUBRICATION MAX. SPEED TORQUE POWER
High Torque Milling MFW-2702/08 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 8'000 444 Nm 93 kW
High Torque High Performance Milling MFW-2701/15 HSK-A100 ASYN Oil-Air 15'000 300.8 Nm 63 kW
High Power High Speed Milling MFW-2715/20 HSK-A100 SYN Oil-Air 20'000 96 Nm 150 kW
High Precision with Shaft Cooling / Mill-Turn MFW-2702/20 HSK-A100 /
CSC/T100
ASYN Oil-Air 20'000 251 Nm 50 kW
Matching Spindles